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FILMS

(Worked as a Gaffer)

YEAR | FILMS COUNTRY m PRODUCTION HOUSE

2025

2024

2023

2023

2023

2023

2021

2020

2020

2020

2020

2019

2019

2019

Housefull 5

Dhadak 2

Vicky Vidya Ka Woh Wala Video

Tiger 3

Rocky Aur Rani Ki Prem Kahani

Mission Raniganj

Kisi Ka Bhai Kisi Ki Jaan
Babli Bouncer

Ram Setu

Escape Life (web series)
Sardar Ka Grandson

83"

Mrs. Serial Killer (web series)
Dream Girl

Kesari

India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India

India

V. Manikandan
Sylvester Fonseca
Aseem Mishra
Anay Goswamy
Manush Nandan
Aseem Mishra

V. Manikandan
Himman Dhamija
Aseem Mishra
Aseem Mishra
Mahendra Shetty
Aseem Mishra
Kiran Deohans
Aseem Mishra

Anshul Chobey

Nadiadwala Grandson
Dharma Productions
Optimystix Entertainment
Yash Raj Films

Dharma Productions

Pooja Films Entertainment
Salman Khan Films

Junglee Pictures Production
Abundantia Entertainment
OnelLifeStudios (Swastik)
Emmay Entertainment
Kabir Khan Films

Three's Company Productions
Balaji Motion Pictures

Dharma Productions

2018 Batti Gul Meter Chalu India Anshuman Mahaley T-Series Films

2017 Kaabil India Sudeep Chatterjee Filmkraft Productions Pvt. Ltd

ADVERTISEMENTS AND FILM COMMERCIALS (worked as a Gaffer)

More than 200 commercials and advertisement films done and lot more counting

| hereby declare all the above mention information is true to the best of my knowledge.
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