



SAJID M SHAIKH GAFFER

11 YEARS OF EXPERIENCE IN FILM MAKING

To give my best in each & every trait of entertainment industry as a "Gaffer"

KEY FACTORS

Technically sound, Positive attitude, Creative thinking, Smart worker,

LANGUAGES KNOWN

English, Hindi & Marathi

EDUCATION H.S.C - Mumbai

TECHNICAL KNOWLEDGE

Proficient in electric connection of power lights and all types of rig.

INTERNATIONAL DOPs

Privilege to work with DOPs as mentioned below

Sebastian Winterø | Jamie Fowlds

INDIAN DOPs

Privilege to work with DOPs as mentioned below

- Zubin Mistry Mitesh Mirchandani Himman Dhamija Sudeep Chatterjee Anshuman Mahaley Anshul Chobey Aseem mishra Aseem Bajaj Mahendra Shetty Andre enezes Raghav Ramadoss
- Manu Anand Sanket Shah Malay Prakash Nagaraj Rathinam Adil afsar Raza Mehta Krishna S. Banjan Kiran Deohans V. Manikandan Ravi K. Chandran Laxman Utekar
- Anay Goswami
- Sylvester Fonseca
- Jishnu Bhattacharjee

FILMS (Worked as a Gaffer)

YEAR	FILMS	COUNTRY	D.O.P	PRODUCTION HOUSE
TBA	Housefull 5	India	V. Manikandan	Nadiadwala Grandson
2025	Dhadak 2	India	Sylvester Fonseca	Dharma Productions
2024	Vicky Vidya Ka Woh Wala Video	India	Aseem Mishra	Optimystix Entertainment
2023	Tiger 3	India	Anay Goswamy	Yash Raj Films
2023	Rocky Aur Rani Ki Prem Kahani	India	Manush Nandan	Dharma Productions
2023	Mission Raniganj	India	Aseem Mishra	Pooja Films Entertainment
2023	Kisi Ka Bhai Kisi Ki Jaan	India	V. Manikandan	Salman Khan Films
2021	Babli Bouncer	India	Himman Dhamija	Junglee Pictures Production
2020	Ram Setu	India	Aseem Mishra	Abundantia Entertainment
2020	Escape Life (web series)	India	Aseem Mishra	OneLifeStudios (Swastik)
2020	Sardar Ka Grandson	India	Mahendra Shetty	Emmay Entertainment
2020	83`	India	Aseem Mishra	Kabir Khan Films
2019	Mrs. Serial Killer (web series)	India	Kiran Deohans	Three's Company Productions
2019	Dream Girl	India	Aseem Mishra	Balaji Motion Pictures
2019	Kesari	India	Anshul Chobey	Dharma Productions
2018	Batti Gul Meter Chalu	India	Anshuman Mahaley	T-Series Films
2017	Kaabil	India	Sudeep Chatterjee	Filmkraft Productions Pvt. Ltd

ADVERTISEMENTS AND FILM COMMERCIALS (Worked as a Gaffer)

More than 200 commercials and advertisement films done and lot more counting

I hereby declare all the above mention information is true to the best of my knowledge.

ank UpU

SAJID M SHAIKH Contact: +91 86528 07145 / 79775 38691





